
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ekaterina Avramova - (758483) - Ealing SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.94 777 F 24/12/21 Turkish Short Course Club Championship Gaziantep, TUR  3

25.49 727 F 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Ealing 2

25.78 703 F 02/10/21 Brompton SC 2nd Hammersmith Invitational London  4

26.01 685 H 10/12/22 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022 Edinburgh  2

26.11 677 H 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Ealing 2

26.18 671 H 01/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Ealing 2

26.24 667 F 15/10/22 The Winchester Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

26.38 656  17/05/09 Hatfield UK Challenge 2009 Herts Sports Village Ealing 1

26.43 653 F 26/02/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Ealing 2

26.47 650 F 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge  2

26.48 649 F 08/11/09 London Region Winter Chmp Barnet Ealing 2

26.49 648 F 06/10/12 MCASA Short Course Championships Northolt Ealing 2

26.54 644 H 06/10/12 MCASA Short Course Championships Northolt Ealing 2

26.55 644 H 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge  2

26.56 643 H 12/10/19 Marlborough Penguins 4th Emperor 2019 Link Centre Ealing 2

26.61 639 F 16/05/10 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Ealing 2

26.64 637 F 15/03/14 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Ealing 2

26.68 634 F 05/12/09 Middlesex County SC Champs Enfield Ealing 2

26.74 630 F 06/10/13 Middlesex County Short Course Meet Northolt Ealing 2

26.87 621 H 08/11/09 London Region Winter Chmp Barnet Ealing 2

26.87 621 H 30/09/17 Cambridge Grand Prix Cambridge Ealing 2

26.88 620 H 16/05/10 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Ealing 2

26.89 620 F 21/02/10 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Ealing 2

26.95 615 H 05/12/09 Middlesex County SC Champs Enfield Ealing 2

26.96 615  19/11/11 Borough of Harrow Winter Open Meet Barnet Ealing 2

27.04 609  17/05/09 Hatfield UK Challenge 2009 Herts Sports Village Ealing 1

27.09 606 F 20/02/11 Middlesex County Champioships Enfield Ealing 2
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27.09 606 F 20/02/11 Middlesex County Champioships Enfield Ealing 2

27.30 592 H 06/10/13 Middlesex County Short Course Meet Northolt Ealing 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.01 685 H 10/12/22 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022 Edinburgh  2

26.24 667 F 15/10/22 The Winchester Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

24.94 777 F 24/12/21 Turkish Short Course Club Championship Gaziantep, TUR  3

25.78 703 F 02/10/21 Brompton SC 2nd Hammersmith Invitational London  4

26.56 643 H 12/10/19 Marlborough Penguins 4th Emperor 2019 Link Centre Ealing 2

26.87 621 H 30/09/17 Cambridge Grand Prix Cambridge Ealing 2

25.49 727 F 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Ealing 2

26.11 677 H 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Ealing 2

26.18 671 H 01/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Ealing 2

26.47 650 F 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge  2

26.55 644 H 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge  2

26.64 637 F 15/03/14 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Ealing 2

26.74 630 F 06/10/13 Middlesex County Short Course Meet Northolt Ealing 2

27.30 592 H 06/10/13 Middlesex County Short Course Meet Northolt Ealing 2

26.49 648 F 06/10/12 MCASA Short Course Championships Northolt Ealing 2

26.54 644 H 06/10/12 MCASA Short Course Championships Northolt Ealing 2

26.43 653 F 26/02/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Ealing 2

26.96 615  19/11/11 Borough of Harrow Winter Open Meet Barnet Ealing 2

27.09 606 F 20/02/11 Middlesex County Champioships Enfield Ealing 2

26.61 639 F 16/05/10 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Ealing 2

26.88 620 H 16/05/10 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Ealing 2

26.89 620 F 21/02/10 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Ealing 2

26.68 634 F 05/12/09 Middlesex County SC Champs Enfield Ealing 2

26.95 615 H 05/12/09 Middlesex County SC Champs Enfield Ealing 2

26.48 649 F 08/11/09 London Region Winter Chmp Barnet Ealing 2

26.87 621 H 08/11/09 London Region Winter Chmp Barnet Ealing 2

27.04 609  17/05/09 Hatfield UK Challenge 2009 Herts Sports Village Ealing 1

26.38 656  17/05/09 Hatfield UK Challenge 2009 Herts Sports Village Ealing 1
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